
 

 
 
Timetable of Meetings Schedule January 2023 – May 2023 
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 Council/Committee Meeting Day/Date/Time  
JANUARY 

2023 
Land and Property Sub Committee Wednesday 4th January 2023 at 7pm  
The Council Meeting  Tuesday 10th January 2023 at 7pm 
Environmental Services Committee Wednesday 11th January 2023 at 7pm  
Finance Committee Thursday 12th January 2023 at 7pm 
Leisure and Development Committee Tuesday 17th January 2023 at 7pm 
Corporate Policy & Resources Committee Tuesday 24th January 2023 at 7pm  

Planning Committee                                                Wednesday 25th January 2023 at 
10.30am 

   
FEBRUARY 

2023 
Land and Property Sub Committee Wednesday 1st February 2023 at 7pm 

The Council Meeting  Tuesday 7th February 2023 at 7pm 

The Council Meeting (Rates Strike)  Thursday 9th Rates Strike at 7pm 

Environmental Services Committee  Thursday 16th February 2023 at 7pm 

Leisure and Development Committee  Tuesday 21st February 2023 at 7pm 

Corporate Policy & Resources Committee  Tuesday 28th February 2023 at 7pm 

Planning Committee Wednesday 22nd February 2023 at 
10.30am 

   
MARCH 2023 Land and Property Sub Committee Wednesday 1st March 2023 at 7pm  

The Council Meeting  Tuesday 7th March 2023 at 7pm 
Environmental Services Committee  Tuesday 14th March 2023 at 7pm  
Audit Committee Wednesday 8th March 2023 at 7pm 
Finance Committee Thursday 9th March 2023 at 7pm 
Leisure and Development Committee Tuesday 21st March 2023 at 7pm 
Corporate Policy & Resources Committee Tuesday 28th March 2023 at 7pm 
Planning Committee Wednesday 22nd March 2023 at 

10.30am 
   

APRIL 2023 The Council Meeting  Tuesday 4th April 2023 at 7pm 
Environmental Services Committee  Wednesday 5th April 2023 at 7pm 
Land and property Sub Committee Thursday 6th April 2023 at 7pm 
Leisure and Development Committee Tuesday 18th April 2023 at 7pm  
Finance Committee Wednesday 19th April 2023 at 7pm 
Corporate Policy & Resources Committee Thursday 20th April 2023 at 7pm  
Council Meeting Tuesday 25th April 2023 
Planning Committee Wednesday 26th April 2023 at 10.30am 

   
MAY 2023 The Annual Meeting  Tuesday 16th May 2023 at 7.00PM  

 


